CONSTRUCTION
    • ALUMINUM HOUSING.
    • STEEL/ALUMINUM SOURCED FROM USA ORIGIN.
    • SNAP-ON FROSTED ACRYLIC LENS. KNOCKOUTS
ON HOUSING TOP AND ENDS FOR MOUNTING AND
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS.
    • OPTIONAL INTEGRATED SENSOR.
    • SURFACE MOUNT USE SURFACE MOUNT BRACKET

(FACTORY CONFIGURED).
(CONTACT FACTORY FOR OTHER MOTION SENSOR OPTIONS)
ORDERING GUIDE     EXAMPLE: CILLED 152L4K46-9-FAR-HE
           LISTED
• SUITABLE FOR DRY AND DAMP LOCATIONS.
• I.B.E.W. LABELED.
• HE(HIGH EFFICACY) -MINIMUM L70 PROJECTED AT
57,000 HOURS
• STANDARD EFFICACY -MINIMUM L70 PROJECTED AT
92,000 HOURS
• 5 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY ON LED BOARDS AND
DRIVERS.
• 45C/113F MAXIMUM AMBIENT UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED
• DRIVER QUICK DISCONNECT STANDARD WHERE
REQUIRED BY CODE.
• DIMMING TO 5% STANDARD
• DIMMING AND POWER LEADS EXIST IN BACK OF THE
FIXTURE BY CHAIN HANG
• LUMEN/WATTAGE TUNING AVAILABLE.
ELECTRICAL
LUMAX INDUSTRIES, INC.  301 Chestnut Avenue
Altoona, PA  16603-0991   814-944-2537   Fax 814-944-6413
LUMAX LIGHTING
CILLED.0118
PERFORMANCE CHART
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
CATALOG NUMBER:  CILLED152L4K46-9FAR-HE
STANDARD EFFICACY
HE - HIGH EFFICACY
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS AND DIMENSIONAL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE.